
S NO Exam Date Day
Module 

Code

Module 

Short 

Name

Module Name Type of Exam Time

1 BC10-1 IBA Introduction to Business Accounting Final Exam 09:00 - 11:00 AM

2 ENG02-1 ARW Academic Reading and Writing In Class Test - IT 09:00 -11:00 AM

3 AC06-2 Mngt Acc Management Accounting  In Class Test - IT 09:00 -11:30 AM

4 CG03-3 EIM Enterprise Information Management In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 10:00 AM

5 CG02-3 EST Emerging Software Techniques In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 10:30 AM

6 CC02-0 LPSS Logical and Problem Solving Skills Final Exam 09:00 - 10:30 AM

7 CG07-3 SA Software Architecture In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 10:30 AM

8 OMG07-1 EPP English Phonology and Phonetics Final Exam 09:00 - 11:00 AM

9 AC03-1 IFA Introduction to Financial Accounting In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 11:00 AM

10 NC40-3 Interw InterNetworking Practical Test/Exam - PC 09:00 - 11:00 AM

11 BO16-2 OB Organisational Behaviour Final Exam 09:00 - 11:00 AM

12 CC37-3 PMMT Project Management Methods and Tools Final Exam 09:00 - 11:00 AM

13 AC06-2 Mngt Acc Management Accounting  Final Exam 09:00 - 11:30 AM

Majan University College

UG (RESIT) and Final Exams (Summer) Assessment schedule

Academic year 2023 - 2024 / Semester 2 (JULY - AUGUST 2024) - PUBLISHED ON 01.08.2024

Please note that it is the student's responsibility to note the correct date and time of the exam that they are expected to appear for. The 

College will not accept any complain or MC from the students for noting wrong time and date.

NOTE: 1. Exams will be conducted as scheduled on Saturdays and on a public holiday if declared.

NOTE: 2. MOBILE PHONES and SMART WATCHES are NOT permitted in the EXAM HALLS. If a student is found with a mobile phone / smart 

watch, he/she may be asked to keep the mobile phone / smart watch out side the EXAM HALL and the college will not be responsible for any 

loss.

24-Aug-2024 Saturday

25-Aug-2024 Sunday

 1 of 7



S NO Exam Date Day
Module 

Code

Module 

Short 

Name

Module Name Type of Exam Time

24-Aug-2024 Saturday

14 CC05-1 MSS Mathematical and Statistical skills Practical Test/Exam - PC 09:00 - 11:30 AM

15 BC31-3 S Mngt Strategic Management
Case study examination (Final 

Exam)
09:00 - 12:00 PM

16 OMG21-3 TOLL Theories of Language Learning Final Exam 09:00 - 12:00 PM

17 BC35-3 MIS Management Information Systems
Other examinations - open book, 

seen exam (Final Exam)
09:00 - 12:15 PM

18 ENG12-0 ALS Arabic Language and Society In Class Test - IT 02:00 - 03:30 PM

19 EN02-3 ALS(24) Arabic Language and Society In Class Test - IT 02:00 - 03:30 PM

20 CC32-3 Esys E-Systems Practical Test/Exam - PC 02:00 - 03:30 PM

21 NC26-2 NA Network Architecture In Class Test - IT 02:00 - 03:30 PM

22 CC17-2 OOP Object Oriented Programming Practical Test/Exam - PC 02:00 - 03:30 PM

23 BO17-2 TTHI Tourism, Travel & Hospitality Industry In Class Test - IT 02:00 - 03:30 PM

24 MC22-2 CEM Customer Experience Management In Class Test - IT 02:00 - 04:00 PM

25 FC02-1 FOF Fundamentals of Finance In Class Test - IT 02:00 - 04:00 PM

26 AC04-1 IAIS Introduction to Accounting Information SystemsIn Class Test - IT 02:00 - 04:00 PM

27 NC42-3 NS Network Security Practical Test/Exam - PC 02:00 - 04:00 PM

28 BC20-2 SCLM Supply Chain and Logistics Management Final Exam 02:00 - 04:00 PM

29 FC11-2 FMI Financial Markets & Institutions Final Exam 02:00 - 04:30 PM

30 BIF03-2 IBPS Islamic Banking Products and Services Final Exam 02:00 - 04:30 PM

31 FC13-2 MF Managerial Finance Final Exam 02:00 - 04:30 PM

32 AC08-2 QTAF Quantitative Techniques in Accounting and FinanceComputer-based in-class test 02:00 - 04:30 PM

33 AC32-3 For Acc Forensic Accounting
Case study examination (Final 

Exam)
02:00 - 05:00 PM

25-Aug-2024 Sunday
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34 CC33-3 ETIS Emerging Technologies in Information Systems In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 10:30 AM

35 ENG15-0 PCSE Professional Communication Skills in English In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 10:30 AM

36 BC03-1 POE Principles of Economics In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 10:30 AM

37 AC02-1 C Acc Cost Accounting  Final Exam 09:00 - 11:00 AM

38 OMG19-2 CES Corpus-based English Studies Final Exam 09:00 - 11:00 AM

39 CC35-3 DBA Database Administration Practical Test/Exam - PC 09:00 - 11:00 AM

40 CC12-2 DBMS Database Management Systems
Other examinations - open book, 

seen exam (Final Exam)
09:00 - 11:00 AM

41 OMG43-1 ELM English Language and the Media Final Exam 09:00 - 11:00 AM

42 NC25-2 FOWN Fundamentals of Wireless Networking Final Exam 09:00 - 11:00 AM

43 BC33-3 HCM Human Capital Management In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 11:00 AM

44 NC21-2 LAN Local Area Networks Final Exam 09:00 - 11:00 AM

45 BC12-2 FBS Foundation to Business Strategy
Case study examination (Final 

Exam)
09:00 - 11:30 AM

46 AC31-3 AMA Advanced Management Accounting Final Exam 09:00 - 12:00 PM

47 MC38-3 IM International Marketing Final Exam 09:00 - 12:00 PM

48 EN05-3 ILSE(24) Integrated Language Skills in English In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 10:30 AM

49 CC02-0 LPSS Logical and Problem Solving Skills In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 10:30 AM

50 CG06-3 PDS Parallel and Distributed Systems In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 10:30 AM

51 BC38-3 ESB Entrepreneurship and Small Business In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 10:45 AM

26-Aug-2024 Monday

27-Aug-2024 Tuesday
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52 AC02-1 C Acc Cost Accounting  In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 11:00 AM

53 NC41-3 CNP Computer Network Programming Practical Test/Exam - PC 09:00 - 11:00 AM

54 CC12-2 DBMS Database Management Systems In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 11:00 AM

55 NC01-1 DLD Digital Logic Design Practical Test/Exam - PC 09:00 - 11:00 AM

56 CC31-3 DWDM Data Warehousing and Data Mining In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 11:00 AM

57 CG02-2 IDN Industrial Data Networks In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 11:00 AM

58 ENG01-1 ILS Integrated Language Skills In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 11:00 AM

59 BC08-1 ITAB IT Applications for Business In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 11:00 AM

60 OMG13-1 ITL Introduction to Linguistics Final Exam 09:00 - 11:00 AM

61 BC11-1 ITM Introduction to Transport Management Final Exam 09:00 - 11:00 AM

62 CC14-2 OS Operating Systems Final Exam 09:00 - 11:00 AM

63 CG05-2 SQR Software Quality and Reliability In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 11:00 AM

64 CG08-3 WSN Wireless Sensor Networks in Oil and  Gas IndustryIn Class Test - IT 09:00 - 11:00 AM

65 AC14-2 BLT Business Law & Taxation In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 11:30 AM

66 BC28-2 FSS Financial Systems and Services Final Exam 09:00 - 11:30 AM

67 BC24-2 PM Performance Management Final Exam 09:00 - 11:30 AM

68 AC34-3 Aud Auditing Final Exam 09:00 - 12:00 PM

69 BO47-3 ER Employee Relations Final Exam 09:00 - 12:00 PM

70 OMG34-3 Sp D Spoken Discourse Final Exam 09:00 - 12:00 PM

27-Aug-2024 Tuesday
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71 CG06-2 SCADA Supervisory Control and Data Acquisition In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 10:00 AM

72 CC16-2 HCI Human Computer Interaction In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 10:30 AM

73 AC04-1 IAIS Introduction to Accounting Information SystemsFinal Exam 09:00 - 10:30 AM

74 ENG02-1 ARW Academic Reading and Writing Final Exam 09:00 - 11:00 AM

75 NC01-1 DLD Digital Logic Design Final Exam 09:00 - 11:00 AM

76 ENG14-0 EGRW English for General Reading and Writing Final Exam 09:00 - 11:00 AM

77 AC17-2 FR Financial Reporting Final Exam 09:00 - 11:30 AM

78 CC01-0 FICT Fundamentals of ICT In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 10:00 AM

79 IT01-3 FICT(24) Fundamentals of ICT Practical Test/Exam - PC 09:00 - 10:00 AM

80 CG04-2 OGBP Oil and Gas Business Processes In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 10:00 AM

81 CC11-1 CSYN Computer Systems and Networking In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 10:30 AM

82 ENG13-0 EVU English Vocabulary in Use In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 10:30 AM

83 CC35-3 DBA Database Administration Final Exam 09:00 - 11:00 AM

84 BC25-2 EM Event Management Final Exam 09:00 - 11:00 AM

85 OMG23-2 ES English Syntax Final Exam 09:00 - 11:00 AM

86 FC02-1 FOF Fundamentals of Finance Final Exam 09:00 - 11:00 AM

87 OMG12-1 IAR Intensive Academic Reading Final Exam 09:00 - 11:00 AM

88 CC05-1 MSS Mathematical and Statistical skills Final Exam 09:00 - 11:00 AM

29-Aug-2024 Thursday

28-Aug-2024 Wednesday
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89 BC23-2 WP Work Psychology   
Case study examination (Final 

Exam)
09:00 - 11:00 AM

90 AC07-2 Adv Acc Advanced Accounting In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 11:30 AM

91 BC06-1 BMAS Business Mathematics and Statistics Final Exam 09:00 - 11:30 AM

92 BO30-3 OM Operations  Management Final Exam 09:00 - 12:00 PM

93 BO34-3 SHRM Strategic Human Resource Management Final Exam 09:00 - 12:00 PM

94 CG01-2 DVT Data Visualization Techniques In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 10:30 AM

95 CC01-0 FICT Fundamentals of ICT Final Exam 09:00 - 10:30 AM

96 IT01-3 FICT(24) Fundamentals of ICT Final Exam 09:00 - 10:30 AM

97 FC40-3 FSA Financial Statement Analysis In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 11:00 AM

98 OMG12-1 IAR Intensive Academic Reading In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 11:00 AM

99 BC02-1 PMG Principles of Management Final Exam 09:00 - 11:00 AM

100 CC08-1 SAD System Analysis and Design In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 11:00 AM

101 AC08-2 QTAF Quantitative Techniques in Accounting and FinanceFinal Exam 09:00 - 11:30 AM

102 ENG13-0 EVU English Vocabulary in Use Final Exam 09:00 - 10:30 AM

103 ENG14-0 EGRW English for General Reading and Writing In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 11:00 AM

104 CC12-1 ITP Introduction to Programming Final Exam 09:00 - 11:00 AM

105 BC07-1 P Mkt Principles of Marketing Final Exam 09:00 - 11:00 AM

106 AC07-2 Adv Acc Advanced Accounting Final Exam 09:00 - 11:30 AM

107 BC29-2 LTM Land Transport Management Final Exam 09:00 - 11:30 AM

108 CC10-1 DSA Data Structures and Algorithm In Class Test - IT 09:00 -10:30 AM

01-Sep-2024 Sunday

Saturday31-Aug-2024

29-Aug-2024 Thursday
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109 CC10-1 DSA Data Structures and Algorithm Final Exam 09:00 - 10:30 AM

110 BC06-1 BMAS Business Mathematics and Statistics In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 11:00 AM

111 AC17-2 FR Financial Reporting In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 11:30 AM

112 BC08-1 ITAB IT Applications for Business Final Exam 09:00 - 10:30 AM

113 AC03-1 IFA Introduction to Financial Accounting Final Exam 09:00 - 11:00 AM

114 AC14-2 BLT Business Law & Taxation Final Exam 09:00 - 11:30 AM

115 CC12-1 ITP Introduction to Programming Practical Test/Exam - PC 09:00 -11:00 AM

116 BC10-1 IBA Introduction to Business Accounting In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 11:00 AM

117 CG01-1 PARE Process Analysis and Requirements EngineeringIn Class Test - IT 09:00 - 10:30 AM

03-Sep-2024 Tuesday

04-Sep-2024 Wednesday

02-Sep-2024 Monday
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